
Calcutta 4 Place - Buyer/Seller 50|50
Splits: 40/30/20/10 Buyer Seller Splits: 50/50
Entries: 37 Winnings
Place Name Score Shooter Buyer Buyer

1 Dale Stockdale 48 $342.00 $342.00 Mike Reimers
2 John Harris 44 $64.00 $64.00 Self
2 Dave Shaeffer 44 $64.00 $64.00 John Harris
2 Special K 44 $64.00 $64.00 Joe Brumfield
2 Craig Denlinger 44 $64.00 $64.00 Gary Bryant
3 Herb Lewis 43 $171.00 $171.00 Joe Brumfield
4 Jeff Friedhoff 42 $42.75 $42.75 Chris Howell
4 Joe Brumfield 42 $42.75 $42.75 Dave Shaeffer

Lewis
Entries: 30
Name Score Winnings
Ian Woods 41 $15.75
Roger Herbert 41 $15.75
Terry Louderback 41 $15.75
Tony Richards 41 $15.75
Gary Hampton 38 $10.50
Jared Flege 38 $10.50
Jimmy Lindon 38 $10.50
Justin Peterson 38 $10.50
Louie Morgan 38 $10.50
Tom Megie 38 $10.50
Wayne Cox 35 $63.25

Jackpot
Name Winnings Collected Carry Over

$0.00 $74.00 $778.00

25's
Entries: 37
Name 1 - 24 2 - 24 Total
Special K $18.50 $18.50
Dale Stockdale $37.00 $18.50 $55.50
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Total Winnings
Name Winnings
Dale Stockdale $397.50
Mike Reimers $342.00
Joe Brumfield $277.75
John Harris $192.00
Herb Lewis $171.00
Dave Shaeffer $106.75
Special K $82.50
Gary Bryant $64.00
Craig Denlinger $64.00
Wayne Cox $63.25
Chris Howell $42.75
Jeff Friedhoff $42.75
Roger Herbert $15.75
Ian Woods $15.75
Tony Richards $15.75
Terry Louderback $15.75
Tom Megie $10.50
Jared Flege $10.50
Gary Hampton $10.50
Jimmy Lindon $10.50
Justin Peterson $10.50
Louie Morgan $10.50
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